Pool A
Bathurst FA

Proctor Park Challenge - 2020
Proctor Park, Bathurst - Feb-22nd/23vrd, 2020

Football South Coast

Lindfield FC A

Marconi Stallions Blue
North Shore Mariners

8:30am

8:30am

9:30am

9:30am

10:30am
10:30am
11:30am
11:30am
12:30pm
12:30pm
1:30pm

1:30pm

2:30pm

2:30pm

3:30pm

3:30pm

4:30pm

4:30pm

5:30pm

5:30pm

6:30pm

7:30am
8:30am
8:30am
9:30am
9:30am
10:30am
10:30am
11:30am
11:30am
1:30pm
1:30pm

3:30pm

Semi Final
Semi Final

Grand Final

Under 12 Girls Results

Pool B
Canberra United Academy
Lindfield FC B
Sutherland Shire FA
West Pymble FC
Western NSW FC

SATURDAY
Canberra United Academy 4-0
Sutherland Shire FA 9-0
St George FC 1-2
Marconi Stallions White 2-4
Bathurst FA 1-0
North Shore Mariners 5-0
Dubbo FA 0-2
Marconi Stallions White 0-5
Canberra United Academy 0-3
West Pymble FC 0-1
Bathurst FA 1-4
Football South Coast 0-1
Albury Wodonga FA 0-2
Lindfield FC B 2-6
West Pymble FC 0-5
Dubbo FA 0-4
Lindfield FCA 2-4
Football South Coast 4-0
Sutherland Shire FA 6-0
Marconi Stallions White 0-9
North Shore Mariners 2-2

SUNDAY

St George FC 6-1
Canberra United Academy 5-0
Bathurst FA 0-2
Marconi Stallions White 0-7
West Pymble FC 0-1
Sutherland Shire FA 5-0
Dubbo FA 0-5
Football South Coast 1-2
North Shore Mariners 1-1
Marconi Stallions Blue 0-3

Sutherland Shire FA 0-0 (p)

APIA Lecihardt Tigers FC  0-3

Pool C

Albury Wodonga FA
APIA Leichardt Tigers FC
Dubbo FA

Marconi Stallions White
St George FC

Western NSW FC
West Pymble FC
APIA Leichardt Tigers FC
Dubbo FA
Marconi Stallions Blue
Football South Coast
Albury Wodonga FA
St George FC
Sutherland Shire FA
Lindfield FC B
North Shore Mariners
Lindfield FC A
APIA Leichardt Tigers FC
Western NSW FC
Canberra United Academy
St George FC
Marconi Stallions Blue
Bathurst FA
Western NSW FC
APIA Leichardt Tigers FC
Marconi Stallions Blue

Albury Wodonga FA
Lindfield FC B
Lindfield FC A

Albury Wodonga FA

Western NSW FC
Lindfield FC B
APIA Leichardt Tigers FC
Marconi Stallions Blue
Lindfield FC A
APIA Leichardt Tigers FC
St George FC

St George FC



