Proctor Park Challenge - 2020 Proctor Park, Bathurst - Feb 22nd/23rd, 2020

Under 12 Girls Results

Pool A		Pool B		Pool C
Bathurst FA		Canberra United Academy		Albury Wodonga FA
Football South Coast		Lindfield FC B		APIA Leichardt Tigers FC
Lindfield FC A		Sutherland Shire FA		Dubbo FA
Marconi Stallions Blue		West Pymble FC		Marconi Stallions White
North Shore Mariners		Western NSW FC		St George FC
SATURDAY				
8:30am		Canberra United Academy	4-0	Western NSW FC
8:30am		Sutherland Shire FA	9-0	West Pymble FC
9:30am		St George FC	1-2	APIA Leichardt Tigers FC
9:30am		Marconi Stallions White	2-4	Dubbo FA
10:30am		Bathurst FA	1-0	Marconi Stallions Blue
10:30am		North Shore Mariners	5-0	Football South Coast
11:30am		Dubbo FA	0-2	Albury Wodonga FA
11:30am		Marconi Stallions White	0-5	St George FC
12:30pm		Canberra United Academy	0-3	Sutherland Shire FA
12:30pm		West Pymble FC	0-1	Lindfield FC B
1:30pm		Bathurst FA	1-4	North Shore Mariners
1:30pm		Football South Coast	0-1	Lindfield FC A
2:30pm		Albury Wodonga FA	0-2	APIA Leichardt Tigers FC
2:30pm		Lindfield FC B	2-6	Western NSW FC
3:30pm		West Pymble FC	0-5	Canberra United Academy
3:30pm		Dubbo FA	0-4	St George FC
4:30pm		Lindfield FC A	2-4	Marconi Stallions Blue
4:30pm		Football South Coast	4-0	Bathurst FA
5:30pm		Sutherland Shire FA	6-0	Western NSW FC
5:30pm		Marconi Stallions White	0-9	APIA Leichardt Tigers FC
6:30pm		North Shore Mariners	2-2	Marconi Stallions Blue
		OLINID AV		
7.200		SUNDAY	C 1	Λ lb., m, , \Λ/a da p σα Γ Λ
7:30am		St George FC	6-1	Albury Wodonga FA
8:30am		Canberra United Academy	5-0	Lindfield FC B
8:30am		Bathurst FA	0-2	Lindfield FC A
9:30am		Marconi Stallions White	0-7	Albury Wodonga FA
9:30am		West Pymble FC	0-1	Western NSW FC
10:30am		Sutherland Shire FA	5-0	Lindfield FC B
10:30am		Dubbo FA	0-5	APIA Leichardt Tigers FC
11:30am		Football South Coast	1-2	Marconi Stallions Blue
11:30am	C Et	North Shore Mariners	1-1	Lindfield FC A
1:30pm	Semi Final	Marconi Stallions Blue	0-3	APIA Leichardt Tigers FC
1:30pm	Semi Final	Sutherland Shire FA	0-0 (p)	St George FC
3:30pm	Grand Final	APIA Lecihardt Tigers FC	0-3	St George FC